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Start : 08:00, End : 08:30

1 TB2S GULDENFELS Dorian 1 35.680 31.341 32.674 1:39.695 12 - - 131.2

2 RAIWOIT RACING BY GM SPORT CASTAGNE Benoit 2 35.967 31.529 32.616 1:40.112 12 0.417 0.417 130.7

3 GPA RACING PRETIN Antoine 3 35.714 31.604 32.904 1:40.222 14 0.527 0.110 130.6

4 VIC' TEAM PAJOT David G 1 35.977 31.522 32.738 1:40.237 12 0.542 0.015 130.5

5 GPA RACING POUGET David 4 35.606 31.959 32.861 1:40.426 14 0.731 0.189 130.3

6 TEAM VRT GONZALEZ Luis J 1 35.742 31.790 32.903 1:40.435 16 0.740 0.009 130.3

7 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu 5 35.728 31.645 33.090 1:40.463 9 0.768 0.028 130.2

8 TEAM VRT DE FULGENCIO Marc J 2 36.126 31.482 32.922 1:40.530 12 0.835 0.067 130.2

9 TIERCE RACING TIERCE Corentin 6 35.986 31.672 32.942 1:40.600 7 0.905 0.070 130.1

10 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre 7 35.907 31.714 32.981 1:40.602 13 0.907 0.002 130.1

11 TB2S BOSSY Thibaut 8 35.722 31.817 33.185 1:40.724 7 1.029 0.122 129.9

12 TIERCE RACING AURIACOMBE Stéphane G 2 36.047 31.961 32.960 1:40.968 15 1.273 0.244 129.6

13 T2CM CARREE Mickael G 3 36.111 31.602 33.288 1:41.001 13 1.306 0.033 129.5

14 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 9 36.392 31.730 32.942 1:41.064 12 1.369 0.063 129.5

15 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Edwin J 3 36.079 31.941 33.108 1:41.128 14 1.433 0.064 129.4

16 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin 10 36.258 32.064 33.087 1:41.409 12 1.714 0.281 129.0

17 SC SPORT CHALIGNE Samuel G 4 36.377 31.600 33.552 1:41.529 15 1.834 0.120 128.9

18 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Emmanuel G 5 36.261 31.766 33.565 1:41.592 10 1.897 0.063 128.8

19 CVS AUTO SHUNKER Veenesh G 6 36.775 31.701 33.210 1:41.686 12 1.991 0.094 128.7

20 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Franck G 7 36.706 31.937 33.364 1:42.007 13 2.312 0.321 128.3

21 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel 11 36.692 31.881 33.493 1:42.066 12 2.371 0.059 128.2

22 TB2S BRONDEAU Loic J 4 36.454 32.377 33.544 1:42.375 8 2.680 0.309 127.8

23 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Samuel G 8 37.412 32.587 34.380 1:44.379 14 4.684 2.004 125.4

24 TEAM PRENVEILLE PRENVEILLE Antoine J 5 37.672 32.959 34.640 1:45.271 12 5.576 0.892 124.3

25 TEAM VRT CICUENDEZ Javier 12 37.994 32.789 34.586 1:45.369 15 5.674 0.098 124.2

26 AUTOSPORT GP LAURENT Jean-Philippe 13 37.857 32.929 34.674 1:45.460 15 5.765 0.091 124.1

27 TIERCE RACING DA ROS Jerôme 14 38.251 32.819 34.783 1:45.853 11 6.158 0.393 123.6

28 AUTOSPORT GP QUICHANTE David G 9 39.760 34.429 36.254 1:50.443 10 10.748 4.590 118.5

29 BORDA RALLYE TEAM BORDAGARAY Jérémy 15 41.201 33.812 35.926 1:50.939 3 11.244 0.496 117.9

30 EMMA COMPETITION ALLIOT Emmanuel 16 41.613 33.636 35.912 1:51.161 11 11.466 0.222 117.7

31 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 17 - - - - 0 - - -

32 TB2S SAVOLDELLI Guillaume 18 - - - - 0 - - -
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